Windber HS

EQ70-130
vOC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES
COMP

EXC

GE
REP

PERF

GE
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

3/1/2014

Guard: SMG Guard: SNG Guard: SIG
Central Windber Forest Hills Elizabeth Elk County  Huntingdon Westmont- Central Elizabeth-
Mountain MS MS HS Bedford HS Forward HS Catholic HS HS Allegany HS Hilltop HS Mountain HS Forward HS
1M61e@ 13.14 1214 @ 1228 1134 1334 e 13.74e@ 15.14e@ 1088 @ 11.81@ 12.34 @
60 € 67 62 & 64 €D 58 G 68 €D 70 €D 77 € 57 €D 61 @€ 63 €

57 € 65 60 D 60 €D 56 G 66 €D 68 €& 75 € 53 €D 58 @B 61 €
1228 @ 1501 1M181@ 1421€e 12.28@ 1474 1441ed 13.81cd 11.88€@ 12.08e@d 12.88 @
64 €D 77 61 GD 73 €D 64 & 5 D 74 @€ "D 62 €D 63 €D 67 €D

60 € 74 58 G 70 €D 60 & 3D AR 2 ) 68 €D 58 €D 50 €D 63 €D
1M18@ 12 1M6@ 144ie 123@é@ 142e@ 133 15@ 11 & M1ed 1Mo
63 € 62 61 G 74 €D 64 & 75 @€ 0 D 77 € 57 €D 59 @G 61 €D

55 € 58 55 G 70 €D 59 & 67 63 D 3 €D 53 &G 52 55 €
126 138 113 141eéd 118@ 127 138@ 15@ M9 1Mde@d 1176
65 €D 70 590G X 2 ) 61 & 66 €D 70 €D 77 € 61 € 50 € 60 €

61 €D 68 54 G 69 & 57 & 61 68 €D 73 €D 58 €8 55 €D 57 G
13.5@ 145 112G 143 122@é 145eé 136 152 1S5Se 128 124eéd
0D 75 62 G 3 €D 63 & 76 @€ 0 CD X 1+ ) 60 €D 65 € 64 €

65 € 70 58 G 70 €D 59 & 69 66 €D 3 €D 55 €& 63 € 60 €D
61.79 68.45 58.85 69.29 59.92 69.48 68.85 74.15 57.16 59.19 60.92
0.2 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
61.59 68.45 58.85 69.29 59.92 69.48 68.85 74.15 57.16 59.19 60.92

1st m 6th 3rd 5th 2nd 4th 1st 3rd 2nd st



Windber HS

EQ70-130
VOC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES
COMP

EXC

GE
REP

PERF

GE
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

3/1/2014

Guard: SAG
St Marys HS Johnstown HS Allegany HS Windber HS
14.61 €D 13.74 € 15.48 @ 14.14
75 G 70 € 80 € 72

2 @G 68 €D 76 €D 70
14.74 e 13.94 e 14.94 @ 11.88
75 €D 1 €D 76 €2 62

3 €D 69 € 74 €D 58
14.4 @ 13.7 €& 14.3 €2 14

74 €D 70 €D 72 €D 4

70 @D 67 €D 1 €D 69
13.4 €2 13 € 14.8 @ 12.6
69 @D 67 €D 76 €D 65

65 € 63 €D 2 €& 61
13.9 e 13.3 € 14.6 @ 8L
70 @D 67 €D 74 € 68

69 &G 66 €D 2 €D 67
71.05 67.68 74.12 66.12
0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0
71.05 67.68 74.12 66.12
2nd 3rd 1St m



Dance: IND

3/1/2014

Windber HS

Dance: IJD

Fusion XI
MV70-130-DANCE 26.7 &
VOC FAoX 1+ )
EXC 65 €
DES 14.4
COMP 36D
EXC 1
GE 14.9 @
REP 76 €
PERF 73 €D
GE 15 @
REP 76 €
PERF 74 €
Sub-Total 71
Penalty 0.0
Total 71

Placement

1st

Wolf's Performing Arts

251
66 €
61 €D

12.8 @
67 €
61 €D

14.3 @
74 €@
69 €D

14 @
71 &
69 €
66.2
0.0
66.2

1st



3/1/2014

Windber HS

Dance: SOD Dance: IWD

St Marys HS Fusion XI
MV10-10-DANCE 24.6 @ 30.8 @
VOC 63 €D K 1+
EXC 60 € 5 €D
DES 12.6 @ 14.6 @
COMP 66 €D 4 €D
EXC 60 € 2D
GE 13.5 @ 15 @
REP 70 €D 76 €D
PERF 65 €D 74 €D
GE 13.4 @ 151 @
REP 70 € 7
PERF 64 € 74 B
Sub-Total 64.1 75.5
Penalty 0.0 0.0
Total 64.1 75.5

Placement

1st

1st



Windber HS

CAD
CAD
CAD
CAD

CAD
CAD

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: SET

3/1/2014

Forest Hills Elem

Silver €@
Silver €

Silver €@
Silver €8

Silver €
Silver €

Silver
0.0

Silver
1st

Windber Elementary

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
Silver

Silver
0.0

Silver
[ Exhibition]



Windber HS

EQ70-130
vOoC

EXC

MV70-130
VOC

EXC

DES
COMP

EXC

GE
REP

PERF

GE
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

3/1/2014

Twirlers: SMT Twirlers: JT Twirlers: SNT Twirlers: SAT Twirlers: IAT
Central Forest Hills Windber Wolf's Mount Union Central Elizabeth Kidnetix TNT Wolf's
Mountain MS MS MS Twirlers Glendale HS HS Tyrone HS Mountain HS Forward HS Twirlers Twirlers
13.14e@ 13.54@ 1421 12.74@ 1394 @ 11.75@ 1354 e 1474 12.81 1414 @ 13.74 &
67 € 69 € 73 65 € " €D 62 @€ 69 & 75 €D 66 € X 1+ 70 @G

65 @& 67 € 70 63 € 69 €@ 57 €& 67 @D 3D 63 €D 70 € 68 @B
12416e 11.68@ 13.54 1228@ 1321 11.15@é 13.68@ 1441 e@ 13.08€@ 13.21@ 13.55@
64 €D 61 €D 69 64 € 68 € 59 & 71 D 74 € 68 €D 68 € AR 1- ]

61 €D 57 G 67 60 € 65 € 54 &5 67 €D 1 €D 64 €D 65 €D 66 €
134@ 129@ 139 13 @@ 1326 1M19é 13 1356@ 124e@ 1326@ 129
0D 68 €D 72 67 € 69 € 62 @€ 68 € 70 € 66 € 69 € 67 €

64 €& 61 @G 67 63 €D 63 € 57 €& 62 @D 65 € 58 € 63 € 62 @€
1356 13.1@ 139 13.7@ 143@ 136@ 138@ém 142@ 135@é 146@ 143ed
70 € 68 € 72 " €D 74 € 71 G AR 2 ) 36D 69 €D 74 € 73 @D

65 €D 63 €D 67 66 € 69 € 65 € 67 €D 69 € 66 €D 2 €D 70 @€
129@ 12.7@é 133 131e@ 139@ 128 14 144i@ 12.7é@ 125@é 1460@
66 € 65 €D 68 67 € 2 €D 67 €D 2 €D 4 € 65 €D 64 € 76 €

63 € 62 @& 65 64 € 67 € 61 G 68 @B 0 €D 62 €D 61 @G 70 €
65.35 63.92 68.85 64.82 68.55 61.2 68.02 71.25 64.49 67.65 69.09
0.0 1.8 0.3 0.0 3.2 0.0 0.0 0.8 1.8 0.1 0.0
65.35 62.12 68.55 64.82 65.35 61.2 68.02 70.45 62.69 67.55 69.09

1st 2nd m 1st 1st 2nd 2nd 1st 3rd 2nd 1st



Windber HS

EQ10-10
VOC

EXC

MV10-10
VOC

EXC

DES
COMP

EXC

GE
REP

PERF

GE
REP

PERF

Sub-Total
Penalty

Total

Placement

Twirlers: SOT

3/1/2014

Windber HS
11
57
53

12.4
65

59

10.8
58

50

11.1
58

53
11.2
58
54
56.5
2.8

53.7
Petton



Windber HS

Marching Percussion: SNP

Marching Percussion: INP

3/1/2014

Marching Percussion:
SIP

Johnstown

HS
DES-PERC 11.7 &
COMP 61.0 G
PERF 56.0 &
MUS-PERC 26.75 ¢
COMP 70.0 &
PERF 65.0 &
GE-PERC 272
ME 69.0 D
OE 67.0 G
Sub-Total 65.65
Penalty 0.0
Total 65.65
Placement 4th

29.65 @

HS

13 @
67.0 €D
63.0 €D

28.3 €
720 €D
70.0 €D

31 @D
78.0 €
770 €D

72.3
1.2

71.1
ond

HS

12.4 €&
63.0 €D
61.0 €D

28.85 e
74.0 €D
71.0 €D

28.2 &
710 €
70.0 €

69.45
0.3
69.15
3rd

HS

12 G
62.0 €D
58.0 €D

26.55 eé»
67.0 GD
66.0 €D

27.2 G
68.0 GD
68.0 €D

65.75
1.0
64.75
5th

Mount Union Westmont-Hilltop Elizabeth-Forward Elk County Catholic Synergetic Percussion
Ensemble

12.6 @
65.0 €D
61.0 €D

27.65 @
710 €D
68.0 €D

31.6 @
78.0 €D
80.0 €

71.85
0.3
71.55

1st

St Marys HS

13 @
67.0 €D
63.0 €D

29 @
75.0 €D
710 €D

30.2 @
75.0 €D
76.0 €D

72.2
0.0
2.2

1st



