	Guard: SMG		Guard: SNG			Guard: SIG					
	Central Mountain MS		Forest Hills HS	Bedford HS	Elizabeth Forward HS	Elk County Catholic HS	Huntingdon HS	Allegany HS	Westmont- Hilltop HS	Central Mountain HS	Elizabeth- Forward HS
EQ70-130 voc EXC	11.61 (1st) 60 (1st) 57 (1st)	13.14 67 65	12.14 5 th 62 5 th 60 4 th	12.28 4 th 60 4 th	11.34 6 th 58 6 th 56 6 th	13.34 3 rd 66 3 rd	13.74 2 nd 70 2 nd 68 2 nd	15.14 (1st) 77 (1st) 75 (1st)	10.88 3 rd 53 3 rd	11.81 2 nd 61 2 nd 58 2 nd	12.34 (1st) 63 (1st) 61 (1st)
MV70-130 VOC EXC	12.28 (1st) 64 (1st) 60 (1st)	15.01 77 74	11.81 6 th 58 6 th	14.21 3 rd 73 3 rd 70 3 rd	12.28 5 th 64 5 th 60 5 th	14.74 (1st) 75 (1st) 73 (1st)	14.41 2 nd 74 2 nd 71 2 nd	13.81 4 th 71 4 th 68 4 th	11.88 3 rd 62 3 rd 58 3 rd	12.08 2 nd 63 2 nd 59 2 nd	12.88 (1st) 67 (1st) 63 (1st)
DES COMP EXC	11.8 1st 63 1st 55 1st	12 62 58	11.6 6 th 61 6 th 55 6 th	14.4 2 nd 74 3 rd 70 2 nd	12.3 5 th 64 5 th 59 5 th	14.2 3 rd 75 2 nd 67 3 rd	13.3 4 th 70 4 th 63 4 th	15 (1st) 77 (1st) 73 (1st)	11 3 rd 57 3 rd 53 2 nd	11.1 2 nd 59 2 nd 52 3 rd	11.6 (1st) 61 (1st) 55 (1st)
GE REP PERF	12.6 (1st) 65 (1st) 61 (1st)	13.8 70 68	11.3 6 th 59 6 th 54 6 th	14.1 (2 nd) 72 (2 nd) 69 (2 nd)	11.8 5 th 61 5 th 57 5 th	12.7 4 th 66 4 th 61 4 th	13.8 3 rd 70 3 rd 68 3 rd	15 (1st) 77 (1st) 73 (1st)	11.9 1st 61 1st 58 1st	11.4 3 rd 59 3 rd 55 3 rd	11.7 (2 nd) 60 (2 nd) 57 (2 nd)
GE REP PERF Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	13.5 (1st) 70 (1st) 65 (1st) 61.79 0.2 61.59 1st	14.5 75 70 68.45 0.0 68.45 Exhibition	0.0	14.3 3 rd 73 3 rd 70 2 rd 69.29 0.0 69.29 3 rd	12.2 5th 63 5th 59 5th 59.92 0.0 59.92 5th	14.5 2 nd 76 2 nd 69 3 nd 69.48 0.0 69.48 2 nd	13.6 4 th 70 4 th 66 4 th 68.85 0.0 68.85 4 th	15.2 1st 79 1st 73 1st 74.15 1st 74.15	11.5 3 rd 60 3 rd 55 3 rd 57.16 0.0 57.16 3 rd	12.8 1st 65 1st 63 1st 59.19 0.0 59.19 2nd	12.4 2nd 64 2nd 60 2nd 60.92 0.0 60.92 1st

Windber HS

	Guard: SAG			
	St Marys HS	Johnstown HS	Allegany HS	Windber HS
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	14.61 (2 nd) 75 (2 nd) 72 (2 nd)	13.74 3 rd 70 3 rd 68 3 rd	15.48 (1st) 80 (1st) 76 (1st)	14.14 72 70
MV70-130 VOC EXC	14.74 2 nd 75 2 nd 73 2 nd	13.94 3 rd 71 3 rd 69 3 rd	14.94 (1st) 76 (1st) 74 (1st)	11.88 62 58
DES COMP EXC	14.4 1st 74 1st 70 2nd	13.7 (3rd) 70 (3rd) 67 (3rd)	14.3 ^{2nd} 72 ^{2nd} 71 ^{1st}	14 71 69
GE REP PERF	13.4 2 nd 69 2 nd 65 2 nd	13 3 rd 67 3 rd 63 3 rd	14.8 (1st) 76 (1st) 72 (1st)	12.6 65 61
GE REP PERF	13.9 2 nd 70 2 nd 69 2 nd	13.3 (3rd) 67 (3rd) 66 (3rd)	14.6 (1st) 74 (1st) 72 (1st)	13.5 68 67
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	71.05 _{0.0} 71.05 2 nd	67.68 0.0 67.68 3 rd	74.12 0.0 74.12 1 st	66.12 0.0 66.12 Exhibition

Windber HS 3/1/2014

Windber HS			3/1/2014
	Dance: IJD	Dance: IND	
	Fusion XI	Wolf's Performing Arts	
MV70-130-DANCE	26.7 1 st	25.1 (1st)	
VOC	70 (1st)	66 (1st)	
EXC	65 (1st)	61 (1st)	
DES	14.4 1 s	12.8 (1 st)	
COMP	73 (1st)	67 (1st)	
EXC	71 (1 st)	61 (1 st)	
EAC	71	01	
GE	14.9 (15)	14.3 📧	
REP	76 (1st)	74 1 st	
PERF	73 1st	69 1st	
-			
GE	15 (1st)	14 (1st)	
REP	76 1st	71 (1 st)	
PERF	74 1 st	69 (1st)	
Sub-Total	71	66.2	
Penalty	0.0	0.0	
Total	71	66.2	
Placement	1 st	1 st	

Windber HS 3/1/2014

Windber HS			0/1/2011
	Dance: SOD	Dance: IWD	
	St Marys HS	Fusion XI	
MV10-10-DANCE	24.6 (1st) 63 (1st)	30.8 (1st) 79 (1st)	
EXC	60 1st	75 1st	
DES	12.6 (1 st)	14.6 (1 st)	
COMP EXC	66 1st 60 1st	74 (1 st) 72 (1 st)	
GE	13.5 (1 st)	15 (1st)	
REP	70 (1 st)	76 1 st	
PERF	65 (1 st)	74 (1 st)	
GE REP	13.4 (1st) 70 (1st)	15.1 (1st) 77 (1st)	
PERF	64 1 st	74 1st	
Sub-Total Penalty	64.1 _{0.0}	75.5 0.0	
Total Placement	64.1	75.5	

Windber HS			3/1/2014
	Twirlers: SET		
	Forest Hills Elem	Windber Elementary	
CAD CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st	Silver Silver	
CAD CAD	Silver 1st Silver 1st	Silver Silver	
CAD CAD	Silver (1st) Silver (1st)	Silver Silver	
Sub-Total Penalty	Silver	Silver	
Total Placement	Silver 1 st	Silver	

	Twirlers: SMT			Twirlers: IJT	Twirlers: SNT	SNT Twirlers: SAT			Twirlers: IAT		
	Central Mountain MS	Forest Hills MS	Windber MS	Wolf's Twirlers	Glendale HS	Mount Union HS	Tyrone HS	Central Mountain HS	Elizabeth Forward HS	Kidnetix TNT Twirlers	Wolf's Twirlers
EQ70-130 VOC EXC	13.14 2 nd 67 2 nd 65 2 nd	13.54 1st 69 1st 67 1st	14.21 73 70	12.74 1st 65 1st 63 1st	13.94 1st 71 1st 69 1st	11.75 2 nd 62 2 nd 57 2 nd	13.54 2 nd 69 2 nd 67 2 nd	14.74 1st 75 1st 73 1st	12.81 3 rd 63 3 rd	14.14 1st 72 1st 70 1st	13.74 ^{2nd} 70 ^{2nd} 68 ^{2nd}
MV70-130 VOC EXC	12.41 (1st) 64 (1st) 61 (1st)	11.68 (2 nd) 61 (2 nd) 57 (2 nd)	13.54 69 67	12.28 (1st) 64 (1st) 60 (1st)	13.21 (1st) 68 (1st) 65 (1st)	11.15 (2 nd) 59 (2 nd) 54 (2 nd)	13.68 2 nd 71 2 nd 67 2 nd	14.41 (1st) 74 (1st) 71 (1st)	13.08 3 rd 64 3 rd	13.21 2 nd 68 2 nd 65 2 nd	13.55 (1st) 71 (1st) 66 (1st)
DES COMP EXC	13.4 1st 70 1st 64 1st	12.9 2 nd 68 2 nd 61 2 nd	13.9 72 67	13 1st 67 1st 63 1st	13.2 1st 69 1st 63 1st	11.9 2 nd 62 2 nd 57 2 nd	13 2 nd 68 2 nd 62 2 nd	13.5 1st 70 1st 65 1st	12.4 3 rd 66 3 rd 58 3 rd	13.2 1st 69 1st 63 1st	12.9 2 nd 67 2 nd 62 2 nd
GE REP PERF	13.5 1st 70 1st 65 1st	13.1 (2 nd) 68 (2 nd) 63 (2 nd)	13.9 72 67	13.7 1st 71 1st 66 1st	14.3 1st 74 1st 69 1st	13.6 2 nd 71 2 nd 65 2 nd	13.8 2 nd 71 2 nd 67 2 nd	14.2 1st 73 1st 69 1st	13.5 3 rd 69 3 rd 66 3 rd	14.6 1st 74 1st 72 1st	14.3 2 nd 73 2 nd 70 2 nd
GE REP PERF Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	12.9 (1st) 66 (1st) 63 (1st) 65.35 0.0 65.35 1st)	12.7 2 nd 65 2 nd 62 2 nd 63.92 1.8 62.12 2 nd	13.3 68 65 68.85 0.3 68.55 Exhibition	0.0	13.9 (1st) 72 (1st) 67 (1st) 68.55 3.2 65.35 1st)	12.8 2 nd 67 2 nd 61 2 nd 61.2 0.0 61.2 2 nd	14 2 nd 72 2 nd 68 2 nd 68.02 0.0 68.02 2 nd	14.4 1st 74 1st 70 1st 70.8 70.45 1st 75 1st	12.7 3 rd 65 3 rd 62 3 rd 64.49 1.8 62.69 3 rd	12.5 2 nd 64 2 nd 61 2 nd 67.65 0.1 67.55 2 nd	14.6 (1st) 76 (1st) 70 (1st) 69.09 0.0 69.09 1st

Windber HS 3/1/2014

Williabet H3	
	Twirlers: SOT
	Windber HS
EQ10-10 VOC EXC	11 57 53
MV10-10 VOC EXC	12.4 65 59
DES COMP EXC	10.8 58 50
GE REP PERF	11.1 58 53
GE REP PERF	11.2 58 54
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	56.5 2.8 53.7 Exhibition

Windber HS

	Marching Per	Marching Percussion: SIP					
	Johnstown HS	Mount Union HS	Westmont-Hilltop HS	Elizabeth-Forward HS	Elk County Catholic HS	Synergetic Percussion Ensemble	St Marys HS
DES-PERC COMP PERF	11.7 5 th 61.0 5 th 56.0 5 th	12.6 2 nd 64.0 2 nd 62.0 2 nd	13 1st 67.0 1st 63.0 1st	12.4 3 rd 63.0 3 rd 61.0 3 rd	12 4 th 62.0 4 th 58.0 4 th	12.6 (1st 65.0 (1st 61.0 (1st)	13 (1st) 67.0 (1st) 63.0 (1st)
MUS-PERC COMP PERF	26.75 4 th 70.0 4 th 65.0 5 th	29.65 (1st) 76.0 (1st) 73.0 (1st)	28.3 3 rd 72.0 3 rd 70.0 3 rd	28.85 2 nd 74.0 2 nd 71.0 2 nd	26.55 5 th 67.0 5 th 66.0 4 th	27.65 (1st) 71.0 (1st) 68.0 (1st)	29 (1st) 75.0 (1st) 71.0 (1st)
GE-PERC ME OE	27.2 4 th 69.0 4 th 67.0 5 th	29.4 2 nd 75.0 2 nd 72.0 2 nd	31 1st 78.0 1st 77.0 1st	28.2 3 rd 71.0 3 rd 70.0 3 rd	27.2 4 th 68.0 5 th 68.0 4 th	31.6 (1st) 78.0 (1st) 80.0 (1st)	30.2 (1st) 75.0 (1st) 76.0 (1st)
Sub-Total Penalty Total Placement	65.65 0.0 65.65 4 th	71.65 _{0.0} 71.65 1 st	72.3 1.2 71.1 2 nd	69.45 0.3 69.15	65.75 1.0 64.75 5 th	71.85 0.3 71.55 1 st	72.2 0.0 72.2 1 st